Commodore
BaseBall
"Coming to Vanderbilt and playing for
Coach Corbin turned into the greatest
three years of my life."
David Price
2007 Consensus National
Player of the Year

Phone: 615-278-5167/FAX: 893-4186
Columbia Daily Herald
Marion Wilhoite, Sports Writer
P.O. Box 1425, Columbia, TN 38401
Phone: 931-388-6464/FAX: 388-1003
Memphis Commercial-Appeal
Ron Higgins, SEC Beat Writer
495 Union Ave., Memphis, TN 38101
Phone: 901-529-2366/FAX: 529-2362
Chattanooga Times-Free Press
Mark Wiedmer, SEC Writer
P.O. Box 951, Chattanooga, TN 37401
Phone: 423-756-1234/FAX: 752-3364
Vanderbilt Hustler (Three Times a Week)
Box 1504, Station B, Nashville, TN 37221
Phone: 615-322-2424/FAX: 322-3762
Television Stations
WKRN-TV, ABC, Channel 2
Cory Curtis and Joe Dubin
441 Murfreesboro Rd., Nashville, TN 37210
Phone: 615-369-7240/FAX: 248-7239
WSMV-TV, NBC, Channel 4
Rudy Kalis
5700 Knob Rd, Nashville, TN 37209
Phone: 615-353-2231/FAX: 353-2343
WTVF-TV, CBS, Channel 5
Hope Hines, Eric Yutzy
474 J. Robertson Pkwy., Nashville, TN 37219
Phone: 615-248-5285/FAX: 244-9883
WZTV-TV, FOX, Channel 17
Paul Jones, Dave Foster, Dan Phillips
631 Mainstream Dr., Nashville, TN 37228
Phone: 615-369-5561/FAX: 369-3299
Radio Stations
Vanderbilt ISP Network
Stacy Hall, Steve Walsh, Craig Turman,
Joe Fisher (Play-by-Play)
Box 120158, Nashville, TN  37212
Phone: 615-322-4727
WGFX, 104.5 FM - The Zone
George Plaster, Willy Daunic, Darrin McFarland
Kevin Ingram, Mark Howard, Frank Wycheck
506 2nd Ave. South, Nashville, TN  37015
Phone: 615-244-9533/FAX: 615-259-1271
WNSR, 560 AM  – BASEBALL FLAGSHIP
Greg Pogue, David Coleman, Bill King, Joe Biddle
435 37th Ave. North, Nashville, TN 37209
Phone: 615-844-1039/FAX: 777-2284
WSIX, 97.9 FM
Duncan Stewart, Sports Director
21 Music Square W., Nashville, TN 37203
Phone: 615-664-2400/FAX: 664-2457
WSM, 650 AM & 95.5 FM
2644 McGavock Pike, Nashville, TN 37214
Phone: 615-871-6711/FAX: 871-5982
106.7 The Fan
Thom Abraham
10 Music City Circle East, Nashville, TN 37203
Phone: 615-885-9986/FAX: 885-9900
Vanderbilt Media Outlets
WNSR 560 AM - Vanderbilt Baseball Flagship
 WNSR is the flagship station for Vanderbilt Baseball. WNSR will once again broadcast
all SEC series and the postseason. In addition, the first four games of the year in California